PARTS CATALOGUE
XT90GK-3 (90PGO)

Kinroad xintian Motorcycle Manufacture co., 1td






NO. Part NO. Description Description in English ¥mEQty | M #%Price| £%7FRemark
1 [KC001010000-3 F4H FRAME COMP. 1
2 |[KC001150010 LR AT LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1
3 |KC001150012 RS AT RIGHT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAI 1
4 |GB5787-86 INFHTE LB M6 X 30 BOLT M6%30 2
5 |GB6187-86 INFE B BRBE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 2
6 |KC001150011 Fe R R & FOAM COVER 2
7 |KH202090000 TE. & TOP AND GUARD BAR FABRIC 1
8 |KC001150008 PR AT AT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,CENTER 1
9  [KC001150014 RS AT R PR P4 FOAM COVERI 3
10 |GB5787-86 NV LB M8 X 40 BOLT M8x40 4
11 [KC001150009 DR B AT S8 BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1
12 |GB5787-86 INFVE LR EMS X 40 BOLT M8x40 4
13 |GB6187-86 N 2 BB RE M8 LOCK.NUT FELANGE M8 10
14 |KC001150013 Hh {5 [ AT 4R A FOAM COVER 2 2
15 [KC001150015 VEPERZN SEARE AL REAR ‘BRUSH GUARD/BAR , R 1
16 |KC001150016 /v Ja DR AT 48 REAR BRUSH GUARD BAR , L 1
17 |KC001150017 T PR AT A FOAM COVER 3 2
18 |GB5787-86 INFVE LR EMS X 40 BOLT M8x40 2
19 |KC007010000-1 o SEAT ASSY. 1
20 |GB6187-86 ANFIVE S BB RE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 4
21 |KC007020000-1 (NS0 G NG L) BELT.SAFETY 1




22 |KC101350000-3 IEE S CARRIER COMP., REAR 1
23 |GB5787-86 I\ 22 HEFEMS X 50 BOLT MS8x50 2
24 |GB5787-86 INFHTE LB REMB X 35 BOLT MS8x35 2
25 [KC002020000-3 TAH TANK, COMP. FUEL 1
2%  |KC003140020 AR T 22 b 4 RUBBER COVER, CARRIER COMP. 4
27 |GB5787-86 INFHVE LI FEM8 X 55 BOLT  M8x55 4
28 |KA002060100 A A CAP, COMP. FUEL TANK 1
29 |KA003210100 M1 TUBE COMP. FUEL. 1 1
30 |KA001850050 PRt 1 TUBE SPRING 1 1
31 |KA001860050 W R CIRCLIP, FUEL TUBE 4
32 |KA003210100-1 M2 TUBE COMP. FUEL. 2 1
33 |KA001850050-1 TR M2 TUBE SPRING 2 1
34 |KA002090000 g FILTER 1




0—I¢ u
—0EgE m
91 .

e

J.l ®—7¢
6

—=o 9 9

P

J
I )
@

a8y

.
6C VS €6 7S 1S 05 *S
| __LV_ _. X\ &
/Qo @O € nﬂ

wm/ e



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mEQty | M #Price|  £%7FRemark
1 |KC006050000 J7 )4 STEERING COMP. 1
2 |GB6187-86 INFE S R BE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 12
3 |KC006050001 J7 1) i e Bk CLUMP 2
4 |GB5787-86 INFITE LB M6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6x16 3
5 |GB6187-86 NIV BBUERE (M6)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE (M6) 3
6 |KC006050002 L PIPE 2
7 |GB5787-86 INFAE IR M8 X 60 BOLT FLANGE M8x60 2
8 |KC101310000 T i) BB [y Bl STEERING SHAFT 1
9 |KC003020000 00 ) SR A 2 COVER, STEERING BOLT 1
10 |KC006030002 SCHE] SHAFT OF KNUCKLE SUPPORT 2
11 |KC006030003 A5 S Pl e 4 BUSH OE-KNUCKLE SUPPORT 2
12 |KC006030004 o AR BUSH PEDESTAL 4
13 |GB6187-86 N AV H AR R M12%1.2LOCK NUT FLANGE M12*1.25 2
14 |[KC006030001 RS KNUCKLE SUPPORT, LH 1
15 |KC006040001 A5 Sz Ptk KNUCKLE SUPPORT, RH 1
16 |GB/T91-86 P4 ©2.0%32 PIN ®2.0X 32 5
17 |GB6187-86 ANAVEEEEHBIZREMI0  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M10 1
18 |GB/T95-85 T D10 WASHER - & 10 1
19 |KC006030005 J7 1) b STEERING PILLAR 1
20 [KC001810030 R 15 SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL 2
21 |KC10116001A 25 B ARAELAT: PEDAL COMP., BRAKE 1
22 |KC10115001A AR A PEDAL COMP., THROTTLE 1
23 |KC101930040 T R AR S SHAFT FOR THROTTLE PEDAL 2
24 |GB5787-86 INFE LR EME X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8x40 1




25 [KC006020400 TR M NUT ,HEX MS8 2
26 [KC003330000 MITRE: J0e2 0 RUBBER, THROTTLE 1
27  [KC003340000 B e RUBBER, BRAKE 1
28 |KA10601051A-1 o BB TIE ROD 1
29 [KA10601051A-2 o FIEEAT TIE ROD 1
30 |GB/T93-87 M105HLEA SPRING WASHER 10 4
31 |GB/T95-85 M10~P- 3 WASHER ®10 4
32 |GB6178-86 INHRIT RSB RIML0 NUT, RR.AXLE M10 4
33 |KC101330000 Ji Fe Bl e HOUSING COMP, RR.AXLE BRG 2
34 |KA005510000 #hK6204 2RZ BEARING 6204 2RZ 2
35 |GB5787-86 INFITE B ME X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8x16 6
36 |GB6187-86 ANAIVERE A8EERE M6 |[LOCK NUT FLANGE M16 2
37 [KA005060030 VR FLAT KEY 2
38 |KA005310200 Jo R R 2 A DISC, RR. BRAKE 1
39 |GB5787-86 INFIE B ME X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8x16 2
40 |GB5787-86 N L IEEME X 16 BOLT M6x16 4
41 |KE100531000-2 Hsh CALIPER HYDRAULICAL BRAKE, R} 1
42 |KC101320100 P-4 FLAT KEY 1
43 |GB/T78-2000 PN A HE S S T BRETME X IIBOLT  M8x16 1
44  |KA005050030 T e i SHAFT BUSH 1
45 |KA005210030-1 BERE361A REAR SPROCKET 1
46 |GB5787-86 NI LB M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 4
47  |KA005040030-1 Jia e AXLE COMP., RR. 1
48 |GB5787-86 NI BB M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 6
49  |KE005040030 HI 8 HUB, FR. WHEEL 2




50 |KE005520000 il 7K 6204RZ AXLETREE 6204RZ 2
51 |KE005520010 %7K 6203RZ AXLETREE 6203RZ 2
52 |KE005520020 HI S 2 ) 2 DUST SEAL2, FR. HUB 2
53 |KA005060030 ES BUSH, 2
54 |GB6178-86 SNAJTREREERE M14X 1.5 |NUT, RR.AXLE M14X1.5 2
55 |GB/T91-86 JFO4 ©3.2X32 PIN ®3.2X32 2
56  |KA005020200-1 Ja FEAR RIM, REAR 2
57 |KA005020200-1 J H AR e RIM, REAR 2
58 |KC003360000 HIELEI CAP, FR. WHEEL 2
59 |KC003360000 Ja ¥ i CAP, RR.WHEEL 2







NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mEQty | M #Price|  £%7FRemark
1 |KE002010000 KL ENGINE ASSY 1
2 |KC002020000-1 v 2% CARBURETOR ASSY 1
3 |KC0A2030000 TyERy (R4 AIR CLEANR ASSY. (CLAMP) 1
4 1507 12030 A4 3 1 o A GASKET OF CARBURETOR 1
5 [50Z 12020 A IR GASKET,INTAKE PIPE 1
6 |KE002050000 WA INTAKE PIPE 1
7 |GB5787-86 INFE EIEAEM6 X 25 BOLT M6x25 2
8 |GB5787-86 INFTE LB M6 %30 BOLT M6%30 2
9 |KA003380000 BRI Es AN E cover, lever: 1
10 [KC101370000 18RS Tl SHIFT GEAR THE POLE 1
11 |GB/T97-85 KFE (06%18) FLAT WASHER( 06%18) 1
12 |GB5787-86 INFITE LB M6 X 12 BOLT FLANGE M6x12 1
13 |GB6187-86 ANFVE S BB RE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 6
14 |KA005230000 5 4420%447T5 CHAIN 420 1
15 |GB5787-86 NIV Z B AEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 1
16 |CB6187-86 INFE 2 BBR BE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 9
17 |GB5787-86 INFE LR RME X 115 BOLT MS8x115 1
18 |GB5787-86 ANFTE IR ME X105 BOLT M8x105 1
19 |GB6187-86 INFIVE S AR RE (M) LOCK NUT FLANGE (MS8) 1
20 |GB5787-86 NI B M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 1
21 |KE0A2040000 A 5 A% U MUFFLER COMP.,EX 1
22 |KE0A2040001 HEAUE B GASKET, EX. PIPE 1
23 |KE002300000 TR MRREMG X 25 NUT, MUFFLER JOINT M6x35 2
24 [KC00120001A-2 Jae e REAR SWING ARM COMP. 1




25 |KE006320010 Jr TR A ABSORBER ASSY. RR. 2
26 |KC003390000 WEE RUBBER BUSH, SWING ARM 2
27 |GB6187-86 INFRVEEE HBUERE (M10) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M10) 2
28 |GB5787-86 INFE ZIE M0 X 55 BOLT MI10x55 2
29 |GB5787-86 INFTE LB ME X 40 BOLT M8x40 )
30 [KE001830000 SR GEARSHIFT BRAKET 1
31 |GB5787-86 NI LB M6 X 20 BOLT~M6x20 1
32 |GB5787-86 NI LB M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8%25 1
33 |GB5787-86 ANFIVE L IEEMS X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 2
34 |KE001330000 RENHLIEREDS BRACKET,; ENGINE FIXING 1
35 |52155-BCA0-0000 % A Pl WASHER, BUFFER PAD 1
36 [KA001550030 S% P2 A SPACER, “ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
37 |KA003390000 1 2L 2% PRI ] BUFFER PAD, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
38 [52155-BCA0-0001 % a1 WASHER, BUFFER-PAD 1
39 |GB6187-86 INFAVEE ABERE (M12X JLOCK NUT FLANGE M12 X1.25 1
40 [90293-BCA0-0000-0C PAEIERE M12X 1,25 NUT, ENGINE MOUNT LINK MI12X1.25 1
41 |KE001320030 iR LINK COMP; ENGINE MOUNT 1
42 |GB5787-86 7N AR RME X 40 BOLT MS8x40 1
43 [KC004080000-1 CDI fi k2% CDI UNIT 1
44 |KA004050000 B4k H gL STARTING RELAY 1
45 |GB/T818-85 +F AL IBETM6 X 16 BOLT M6X 16 2
46  |KA0O0131001A HL#8 e BOX COMP, ELECTRIC 1
47  |KA004040000 i AR RECTIFIER COMP, REGULATE 1
48 |GB5787-86 NI LB M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 3
49  [KC004090000-1 e A COIL COMP. IGNITION 1




50 |GB5787-86 INFHTE LB REM6 X 20 BOLT M6x20 1
51 |GB6187-86 INFIVE S AR RE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 8
52 |GB/T818-85 +F A% SLIBETM6 X 20 BOLT M6X 20 2
53 [KA003010000 L7 COVER, ELECTRIC BOX 1
54 [KA003360000 L BATTERY 1
55 |KA003030000 & L COVER, BATTERY 1
56  [KA001600030 & Hth Ry PRESSUREPLATE, BATTERY 1
57 |KC006210000 RS CABLE COMP.THROTTLE 1
58 |KC006231000 RS CHOKE CABLE 1
59 |[KC006220000 R G2k CABLE COMP. BRAKE 1
60 |GB845-85 H BZ4TST4.2%10 screw, ST4.2x10 2
61 |KA004010000 ESEEEEaN INDICATOR, BLANK 1
62 [KA004020000 S USIPN SWITCH COMP., IGNITION STOP 1
63 |KA004030000 iGEEBIPS SWITCH COMP.,  HEAD LIGHT 1
64 [KA003080000 AT SWITCH LOWER COVER 1
65 |KC004120000-1 T HL MAIN WIRE HARNESS 1
66 |KA004010000 RUKB KEY SET-IGNITION SWITCH COM 1
67 |GB5787-86 7N AT ZE 15 HEM6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6x16 4
68 |KC004021000 A5 RKT A4 HEAD LAMP ASSY. 1
69 |KC004022000 JE T A4 HEAD LAMP ASSY. 1
70 |[KC006230000-3 ElEEET CABLE COMP.REVERSE 1




	Sheet2

